09153223758
051-37581400
.com
welding

Table 1. Device summary
Part numbers
Order codes
Output
voltages
TO-220 D²PAK TO-220FP
L7905C L7905CV L7905CV-DG (1)
 L7905CD2T-TR L7905CP - 5 V
L7908C L7908CV L7908CV-DG (1)
   - 8 V
L7912C L7912CV L7912CV-DG (1)
 L7912CD2T-TR L7912CP - 12 V
L7915C L7915CV L7915CV-DG (1)
 L7915CD2T-TR L7915CP - 15 V
1. TO-220 Dual Gauge frame.
     May 2012 Doc ID 2149 Rev 21 1/24
    This is information on a product in full production. www.st.com
D²PAK